

Name of the Procuring:

Project Reference Number
Name of the Project
Location of the Project

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-59
Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Form Title: Purchase Request

2022-
TRIP # 0696
A-2022-
PROVINCIAL
B* 302
NG #
AMOUNT: \$ 667, 990.00
DATE: 10/4
MANAGEMENT UNIT
RSC #

PURCHASE REQUEST

OFFICE OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN

Agency/Procuring Entity

Department: Office of the Sangguniang Panlalawigan PR No. _____ Date: September 22, 2022

Section: _____ SAI No. _____ Date: _____

STOCK NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1.	1.5HP WALL MOUNTED INVERTER TYPE: with wireless Remote Controller, 230V/ 1Ph/50Hz, Refrigerant R32, Cooling capacity 12,000BTU/h	2	sets	56,420.00	112,840.00
	Installation of 1.5HP Wall Mounted Inverter within 10ft. Copper Piping Complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	2	no.	11,050.00	22,100.00
	Excess Piping complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	90	ft.	450.00	40,500.00
	► BM Nathaneil O. Binlod				
	► BM Elpidio L. Bonita				
				Sub-Total	175,440.00
2.	1.5HP WALL MOUNTED INVERTER TYPE: with wireless Remote Controller, 230V/ 1Ph/50Hz, Refrigerant R32, Cooling capacity 12,000BTU/h	1	set	56,420.00	56,420.00
	Installation of 1.5HP Wall Mounted Inverter within 10ft. Copper Piping Complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	1	no.	11,050.00	11,050.00
	Excess Piping complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	102	ft.	450.00	45,900.00
	► BM Vierna Mae B. Maglasang				
				Sub-Total	113,370.00
3.	1.5HP WALL MOUNTED INVERTER TYPE: with wireless Remote Controller, 230V/ 1Ph/50Hz, Refrigerant R32, Cooling capacity 12,000BTU/h	1	set	56,420.00	56,420.00
	Installation of 1.5HP Wall Mounted Inverter within 10ft. Copper Piping Complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	1	no.	11,050.00	11,050.00
	Excess Piping complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	130	ft.	450.00	58,500.00
	► BM Tomas D. Abapo, Jr.				
				Sub-Total	125,970.00
4.	1.0HP WALL MOUNTED INVERTER TYPE: with wireless Remote Controller, 230V/ 1Ph/50Hz, Refrigerant R32, Cooling capacity 9,000BTU/h	1	set	50,310.00	50,310.00
	Installation of 1.5HP Wall Mounted Inverter within 10ft. Copper Piping Complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	1	no.	9,750.00	9,750.00
	Excess Piping complete with Rubber Insulation & Communication wirings.	5	ft.	450.00	2,250.00
	Supply of Wires, Breakers, Electrical Pipes, Fittings & Other for Electrical Power Supply for Airconditioner Unit Including Installation.	1	lot	15,000.00	15,000.00
	► Audio Room - SP Session Hall				
				Sub-Total	77,310.00